TC Schwarz-Weil3 Merzig

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Saarwiesenring 7, 66663 Merzig
G 06861 73200 Clubhaus vorstand@tc-merzig.de

Hallenadresse
Saarwiesenring 9, 66663 Merzig
G 06831 97950

Sportwart/in
Biwer-Birndt, Sabine
T 004916099156774 s.birndt@live.com

Jugendwart/in
Biwer-Birndt, Sabine
T 004916099156774 s.birndt@live.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Brust, Edmund
T 0176 3233 4014 eddie1953@hotmail.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Sidwest-Liga
Michael Godert

m 0172 7730907; tennisschulegoedert@web.de

Herren 70 2 | Saarlandliga
Gilbert Schmidt
m 0172 6832002

. Name, Vorname
Godert, Michael
Steil, Erich
Eckert, Siegfried
Mdiller, Dieter
Steenblock, Rolf
Wagner, Franz
Paulus, Michael
Duffour, Serge
Detzen, Horst

10 Rupp, Alfred

11 Mosel, Gerd

12 Dr. Grunewald, Herbert-Hagen

13 Weber, Dieter

14 Stegmann, Heiner

15 Duhr, Burkhard

16 Gleser, Horst

17 Dieterich, Otto

18 Dieterich, Hans

19 Schmidt, Gilbert

20 Konig, Walter

21 Scheuer, Manfred

22 Sirznich, Friedwald

23 Halberstadt, Kurt

24 Radosa, Dr., Georg

25 Bock, Jurgen
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
15200021 D111
14200008
14600300
14550748
15206008
14911340
15300065
14500237
15251410
13300303
15050142
14150056
14504292
15052208
14900303
14300377
15006375
14504242
14650108
14906432
14451682
13951474
15106076
14906460
14805979

LK
LK8,3
LK10,3
LK10,8
LK12,6
LK12,7
LK12,9
LK13,4
LK14,0
LK14,7
LK14,9
LK14,9
LK15,6
LK15,9
LK17,3
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK21,8
LK22,1
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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